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Name

TOUYA Damien
PASTORE Gianpiero
MEDINA FPFernando
TARANTINO Luigi
DAURELLE Jean Philippe
FERJANCSIK Domonkos
CAPUTO Marcello
WIESINGER Steffen
TERENZI Tonhi
NAVARETTE Jozsef
PINA Jorge

GOURDAIN Matthieu
BAUER Dennis
HUCHWAJDA Michael
MONTANC Aldo
CAVALITERE Alessandro
POZDNIAKQOV STanislaw
CASERTA Raffaello
GUTTZAYT Vadim
CHIRCHOV Alexandre
PILLET Julien
WILLIAMS James
KRAUS Christian
LEHMANN Eero
FROSSINE Alexei
KALUZNYI Volodymyr
SPENCER-EI, Akhnaten
KINDT Martin

WEBER Alexander
HERM Michael

SMART Xeeth

RAYNAUD Herb
CHARIKOV Serge’
TOUYA Gael

GARCIZ HERNANDEZ Antonio

SEGUIN Cedric
CASARES Ignacio
FORNARIQ Carlo
FATL.CON Alberto
KQTHNY Wiradech
HASSOUN Marc-QOlivier
2 IMMERMANN Mark
FRIEDERICH Florian
YILLA Ahmed

GRAVEL Evens
AIVAREZ Gi1il Jose L.
MAYA Candido
CABEZAS Pedrco

LERE ITwvan

CABAT.TL.ERO Abel
ACCORSI OFAZOC Simon
DRAJER Diego

FATURE Aristides
BRICENGC Charles
SUMMERS Jeremy
ZANCTTI Nicola
BERMUDEZ Asdrubal
BIZAET Inerso
SAUCEDQO Lucas
WILLIAMS Tan
CAMACHO Ronald
BRAVO Carlos

NARANJC Junior
VAZQUEZ Maurlcio

Nat
FRA
TTA
ESP
ITA
FRA
HUN
ITA
GER
TTA
HUN
ESP
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
RIJS
ITA
UKR

- RUS

I'RA
GBR
GER
GER
RUS

I,vwv Verein

BN FC TBB

MR CTG-K&nigsbacher

BN FC TRBB

WU TSG Eislingen
BN FC TBBR

UKR

LERCAN
GER
GER
GRER
UsSa
Usha
RUS
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP
GER
CAN
GER
CAN
USA
CAN
ESPE
CuB
CUB
USA
CUB
CHT
ARG
CUB
VIEN
USA
ITA
VEN
CURB
ARG
GBR
VEN
VEN
CUB
CHT

EN FC TBB
BN PC TEB
WU TSG Eislingen

MR CTG-K&énigsbacher

WU TSG Eislingen

Nr .
6149
6153
4940
1026

668
2488
10650
235
230
1525
8082
8765
9823
234

10654
8755
5068
2500

770
1495
8773
4228
3929

299

11979

18180

13308
4801
6109
3455

14757

11809
9354
4937
1845
4936

10893
6285
8921
7243

13309
3477
2728

18103
2309

249

19012
6337

16701

11197

11181
7358

11354

16824
1840
4945

16829

17957

17292
4221

16888
7407

17958

19013
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